remember when it was taken, you may want to write the 
time and date on a piece of paper to include in the 
picture. 

For billing purposes, only the numbers on white dials are 
used (circled in blue). 

HOW TO CALCULATE USAGE: 

If in January the meter reads 65,132.1 gallons (sixty-five 
thousand, one-hundred thirty-two and 1 tenth gallons), the 
meter is read as 65 thousand gallons. 

Then if in February the meter reads 67,751.6 (sixty-seven 
thousand, seven-hundred one and 6 tenths gallons), the meter 
is read as 67 thousand gallons. 

Subtract 65 from 67, and you would be billed for using 2 thousand gallons.